





                       PRINCETON HHH HASH #656.4 





Date: April 26, 1998


Weather: still wet


Venue: New Road East -Route 1 - Whimpering Woods, etc. etc. ad nauseum


Time: 1:11


Set By: Ice Blue Balls


Hashers:  RoJo, Colleen Kennedy, Hey Yo!! Paully, Charlie Haisch, Drew Ronneberg, 242, Uranus Williams, Geezer, Maryanne Adams, Valerie Harr, Wacko, LRF








Descriptions, Polemics, and Lies: 





#657.4 Sunday, May 3, 1998, 2 pm, 87 Prospect, Reluctant Breeder and Gerbils Set


#658.4 Sunday, May 10, 1998, 2 pm, 87 Prospect, Road Jaundice Sets


#659.4 Sunday, May 17, 1998, 2 pm, 87 Prospect, Big Nut Sets


#660.4 Sunday, May 24, 1998, 2 pm, 87 Prospect, Skaar Tissue sets


#661.4 Sunday, May 31, 1998, 10 am, 87 Prospect, Wacko sets the reunions hangover hash NOTE TIME!


#662.4 Sunday, June 7, 1998, 2 pm, 87 Prospect, Solo Sets


#663.4 Wednesday, June 10, 1998 2, pm, 87 Prospect, Dave ÔnÕ Dreew Set??


#664.4 Wednesday, June 17, 1998 2, pm, 87 Prospect,


#665.4 Wednesday, June 24, 1998 2, pm, 87 Prospect,


#666.4 Ca. Wednesday, July 1, 1998 2, pm, 87 Prospect, Pyroman and A Joy to his Mutha set








